Question 5K: Has your organization used iTunes for video marketing?

Table 2.1:  Has your organization used iTunes for video marketing?
	
	Yes
	No

	Entire sample
	21.21%
	78.79%


Table 2.2:  Has your organization used iTunes for video marketing? Broken out by public or private college status.
	Public or Private Status
	Yes
	No

	Public
	25.00%
	75.00%

	Private
	17.65%
	82.35%


Table 2.3:  Has your organization used iTunes for video marketing? Broken out by institutional importance placed on video marketing.
	View of Video in Marketing
	Yes
	No

	Very important
	27.27%
	72.73%

	Important
	25.00%
	75.00%

	Somewhat important/Not very important
	10.00%
	90.00%


Table 2.4:  Has your organization used iTunes for video marketing? Broken out by enrollment.
	Enrollment Bracket
	Yes
	No

	0-1,499 students
	10.00%
	90.00%

	1,500-4,999
	27.27%
	72.73%

	5,000-9,999
	33.33%
	66.67%

	More than 10,000
	16.67%
	83.33%


Table 2.5:  Has your organization used iTunes for video marketing? Broken out by type of institution.
	Type of Institution
	Yes
	No

	Community college
	11.11%
	88.89%

	Primarily 4-year degree awarding
	15.79%
	84.21%

	Primarily MA/PhD awarding
	50.00%
	50.00%

	Research university
	66.67%
	33.33%


Question 10E: To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of your video views comes from other forms of marketing, such as press releases, television, and radio?

Table 3.1:  To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of your video views comes from other forms of marketing, such as press releases, television, and radio? 
	
	Mean
	Median
	Minimum
	Maximum

	Entire sample
	12.17%
	5.00%
	0.00%
	80.00%


Table 3.2:  To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of your video views comes from other forms of marketing, such as press releases, television, and radio? Broken out by public or private college status.

	Public or Private Status
	Mean
	Median
	Minimum
	Maximum

	Public
	7.67%
	5.00%
	0.00%
	20.00%

	Private
	15.64%
	5.00%
	0.00%
	80.00%


Table 3.3:  To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of your video views comes from other forms of marketing, such as press releases, television, and radio? Broken out by institutional importance placed on video marketing.
	View of Video in Marketing
	Mean
	Median
	Minimum
	Maximum

	Very important
	11.33%
	5.00%
	0.00%
	40.00%

	Important
	20.11%
	19.00%
	0.00%
	80.00%

	Somewhat important/Not very important
	1.00%
	0.00%
	0.00%
	5.00%


Table 3.4:  To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of your video views comes from other forms of marketing, such as press releases, television, and radio? Broken out by enrollment.
	Enrollment Bracket
	Mean
	Median
	Minimum
	Maximum

	0-1,499 students
	10.22%
	5.00%
	0.00%
	25.00%

	1,500-4,999
	22.71%
	19.00%
	0.00%
	80.00%

	5,000-9,999
	8.33%
	5.00%
	5.00%
	15.00%

	More than 10,000
	3.00%
	3.50%
	0.00%
	5.00%


Table 3.5:  To the best of your knowledge, what percentage of your video views comes from other forms of marketing, such as press releases, television, and radio? Broken out by type of institution.
	Type of Institution
	Mean
	Median
	Minimum
	Maximum

	Community college
	5.80%
	2.00%
	0.00%
	20.00%

	Primarily 4-year degree awarding
	17.79%
	17.00%
	0.00%
	80.00%

	Primarily MA/PhD awarding
	0.00%
	0.00%
	0.00%
	0.00%

	Research university
	5.00%
	5.00%
	5.00%
	5.00%


Question 24: Does your college offer a virtual tour on the college website?
Table 4.1:  Does your college offer a virtual tour on the college website?
	
	Yes
	No

	Entire sample
	17.24%
	82.76%


Table 4.2:  Does your college offer a virtual tour on the college website? Broken out by public or private college status.
	Public or Private Status
	Yes
	No

	Public
	20.00%
	80.00%

	Private
	14.29%
	85.71%


Table 4.3:  Does your college offer a virtual tour on the college website? Broken out by institutional importance placed on video marketing.
	View of Video in Marketing
	Yes
	No

	Very important
	33.33%
	66.67%

	Important
	9.09%
	90.91%

	Somewhat important/Not very important
	11.11%
	88.89%


Table 4.4:  Does your college offer a virtual tour on the college website? Broken out by enrollment.
	Enrollment Bracket
	Yes
	No

	0-1,499 students
	11.11%
	88.89%

	1,500-4,999
	22.22%
	77.78%

	5,000-9,999
	0.00%
	100.00%

	More than 10,000
	33.33%
	66.67%


Table 4.5:  Does your college offer a virtual tour on the college website? Broken out by type of institution.
	Type of Institution
	Yes
	No

	Community college
	22.22%
	77.78%

	Primarily 4-year degree awarding
	17.65%
	82.35%

	Primarily MA/PhD awarding
	0.00%
	100.00%

	Research university
	0.00%
	100.00%


